2/5/2026

BONUSBA

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

AW

HwWDN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.50

$2.50
$418.00

$418.00
$19.00

$19.00
$20.00
$8.00

$28.00
$193.50
$86.00
$25.50

$305.00

$11.50
$268.50
$212.00
$567.50

$1,059.50

$1,832.00

Winners

$0.50

$0.50
$67.50

$67.50
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$187.20
$180.00
$3.10

$370.30
$0.00
$101.40
$93.45
$336.90

$531.75

$970.05

BS

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$350.50

$350.50
$19.00

$19.00
$20.00
$8.00

$28.00
$6.30
($94.00)
$22.40

($65.30)

$11.50
$167.10
$118.55
$230.60

$527.75

$861.95

Per centOfSales

0.13

0.13
22.81

2281
1.03

103
1.09
0.43

152
10.56
4.69
1.39

16.64

0.62
14.65
11.57
30.97

57.81

99.94

ExpectedReturn
0.93

1.00

1.00

0.72
0.75

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.23

0.01

0.01
0.00

0.06
0.03
0.01

0.00
0.08
0.07
0.17

0.66



