

## Spot Action Report BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	4	\$2.50	\$0.50	\$2.00	0.13	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2.50</b>	<b>\$0.50</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.13</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$418.00	\$67.50	\$350.50	22.81	1.00	0.23
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$418.00</b>	<b>\$67.50</b>	<b>\$350.50</b>	<b>22.81</b>		
	PENY	8	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	1.03	1.00	0.01
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>1.03</b>		
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	1.09	0.72	0.01
	Regular	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.43	0.75	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$28.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$28.00</b>	<b>1.52</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$193.50	\$187.20	\$6.30	10.56	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$86.00	\$180.00	(\$94.00)	4.69	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$25.50	\$3.10	\$22.40	1.39	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$305.00</b>	<b>\$370.30</b>	<b>(\$65.30)</b>	<b>16.64</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$11.50	0.62	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$268.50	\$101.40	\$167.10	14.65	0.53	0.08
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$212.00	\$93.45	\$118.55	11.57	0.58	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$567.50	\$336.90	\$230.60	30.97	0.56	0.17
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,059.50</b>	<b>\$531.75</b>	<b>\$527.75</b>	<b>57.81</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,832.00</b>	<b>\$970.05</b>	<b>\$861.95</b>	<b>99.94</b>		<b>0.66</b>